Report

Office

Marme

Far Qffice Lise Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(AN of the infarmation in this report is public information )

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Ellie Krug
Office sought or ballot question School Beard District 112
Type of x Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report r.23.22 8.11.23
. from to
Fimal report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
|maney or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This iternization must include name, address, employer
of accupation if self-employed, amount and date fior these contributions.

1,246.78
CASH g ¥150420 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND 5 *
IN-KIND T
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =, 51,504.20
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time cowered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Armount
LR Website Expanse £300.00
g81.22 Printing Expense $187.31
8322 Frinting Expense $75.16

‘Varies Transaction Fees 550,00
TOTAL $613.07

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution{s) or expenditure(s) total
migre than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Dte Purpose Nome and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement. E.I‘E’JM Wﬂ'&jﬂ;f

Signature Date
BEryan Wilson G651-805-1172 beswilsoni@uwalumni.com
Printed Mame Telephone Email {if available)

550 Summerfield Drive, Chanhassen, MM 55317

Address




Donor

Ellie Krug

Dennis Tharp
Katherine Schultz
David March
Paul Quast

Emily Lindholm
Ryan Mayer

All others

Year

Maonth Day
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022 Varies Varies

0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O~

23

10
11
11
11
11

Amount
300.00
200.00
103.48
103.48
515.38
103.48
206.46
271.92

Address

5201 Saddleback Circle, Victoria, MN 55386

548 E Windrunner Circle, Kanab, UT 84741

612 NE 55th St, Ankeny, |A 50021

3440 Crestmoor Dr, Woodbury, MN 55125

2540 Keller Pkwy., S5t. Paul, MN 55109

3812 Buchanan 5t. NE, Columbia Heights, MN 55421
740 Portland Ave, 1108, Minneapolis, MIN 55415



