CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate,	committee or corporation Ellie	Krug	
Office sought or bal	llot question School Board	Distric	t112
Type of report	X Candidate report Campaign comm Association or co Final report	ittee report	7.23.22 8.11.23 to
money or in-kind) rai	contributions received during the pe ther than contributor. See note on co	eriod of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this for ing the calendar year. This itemization contributions. TOTAL CASH-ON-HAN	rm. Use a separate sheet to itemize must include name, address, employ \$1,246.78
IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RE	\$ CEIVED = \$1,504.20 \$		
Date 7.23.22 8.1.22	Website Expense Printing Expense	Purpose	**Amount \$300.00 \$187.91
8.1.22 8.3.22 Varies			******
		т	OTAL \$613.07
more than \$200. So Project title or desc	list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p		necessary.
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		Т	OTAL
certify that this is	a full and true statement. Bry	an Wilson	
Printed Name	an Wilson Tele		Date bswilson@uwalumi (if available)

For Office Use Only: Name

Donor	Year M	onth Da	у	Amount	Address
Ellie Krug	2022	7	23	300.00	5201 Saddleback Circle, Victoria, MN 55386
Dennis Tharp	2022	8	9	200.00	548 E Windrunner Circle, Kanab, UT 84741
Katherine Schultz	2022	8	10	103.48	612 NE 55th St, Ankeny, IA 50021
David March	2022	8	11	103.48	3440 Crestmoor Dr, Woodbury, MN 55125
Paul Quast	2022	8	11	515.38	2540 Keller Pkwy., St. Paul, MN 55109
Emily Lindholm	2022	8	11	103.48	3812 Buchanan St. NE, Columbia Heights, MN 55421
Ryan Mayer	2022	8	11	206.46	740 Portland Ave, 1108, Minneapolis, MN 55415
All others	2022 Va	aries Va	ries	271.92	